OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Quartet Preliminaries and Granite & Pine Division

Quartet Convention

Northeastern District, Granite & Pine Division, Quartet Finals, College Quartet, Peabody, March 14,2003
PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg

Finals Song
1 Men In Black Sweet Georgia Brown
If | Only Had A Brain
2 Missing Fourth The Chordbuster March

Let The Rest Of The World Go By

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation

Bill Ornt - SLD Steve Armstrong - ONT Roger Mills - EVG

Jim Nolan - NED Gene Cokeroft - SUN Ev Nau - LOL
Jayson Ryner - CSD Bob Squires - ILL
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MUS
195
198

166
158

186
196
154
155

205 1198 66.6
218
183 985 547
169

Singing

Bill Duncan - ONT
Jeff Selano - DIX
Bob Wachter - MAD



