OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Quartet Preliminaries and Granite & Pine Division Quartet Convention

Northeastern District, Granite & Pine Division, Quartet Finals, College Quartet, Peabody, March 14,2003								
Finals	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
 Men In Black 	Sweet Georgia Brown	195	186	205			1198	66.6
	If I Only Had A Brain	198	196	218				
2 Missing Fourth	The Chordbuster March	166	154	183			985	54.7
	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	158	155	169				

Panel: Administrator(s) Bill Ornt - SLD Jim Nolan - NED	Music	<u>Presentation</u>	<u>Singing</u>
	Steve Armstrong - ONT	Roger Mills - EVG	Bill Duncan - ONT
	Gene Cokeroft - SUN	Ev Nau - LOL	Jeff Selano - DIX
om Noidh NED	Jayson Ryner - CSD	Bob Squires - ILL	Bob Wachter - MAD